

MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN, CEBU
Standard Form Number SF-GOOD-58

Project Reference Number: 2024-12
Name of Project: Procurement of Training Supplies
for Vegetable Production Technology for the
Livelihood Improvement for Small-Scale Farmers
Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu

Revised on: May 24, 2004
Standard Form Title: **Purchase Order**

PURCHASE ORDER

Municipality of Ginatilan
Procuring Entity

Supplier **LIVER POOL ENTERPRISES**
Address **M. Velez St., Cebu City**
E-mail Address
Telephone No.
TIN
Gentlemen:

P.O No **100-24-03-028**
Date **03-20-24**
Mode of
Procurement **Bidding**

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery **Municipality of Ginatilan**
Date of Delivery


Delivery Term
Payment Term

STOCK NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	pack	Grafting tube for tomato plants 1.5mm (50pcs/pack)	8	125.00	₱1,000.00
	pack	Grafting tube for tomato plants 2.5mm (50 pcs/pack)	8	125.00	₱1,000.00
	pack	Grafting clip for Watermelon 4.5mm size (50 pcs/pack)	8	125.00	₱1,000.00
	roll	V-Net double (black) 90 meters/roll	4	8450.00	₱33,800.00
	roll	Insect net (white color)	4	3480.00	₱13,920.00
	roll	Insect net (green color)	4	3480.00	₱13,920.00
	roll	Plastic mulch (1.2m X 400m)	4	3480.00	₱13,920.00
	roll	Garden hose 90 meters with nozzle	2	6435.00	₱12,870.00
	pc	Water sprinkler (medium size)	24	238.00	₱5,712.00
	pc	Pruning shear - fiskars micro tip	6	3490.00	₱20,940.00
	pc	Pruning shear - regular	20	490.00	₱9,800.00
	pc	Knapsack sprayer 16 L	2	2480.00	₱4,960.00
	pc	Vernier caliper digital	4	4635.00	₱18,540.00
	pc	Plastic drum 200 liters	2	3100.00	₱6,200.00
	pack	Gusseted polyethylene bags 3x3x8 size	50	195.00	₱9,750.00
	roll	Soft twine straw white	8	1048.00	₱8,384.00
	pc	Seedling tray (104 holes)	50	119.00	₱5,950.00
	pack	Tomato seeds	10	125.00	₱1,250.00
	pack	Bottle gourd seed	10	125.00	₱1,250.00
	pack	Watermelon seed	10	125.00	₱1,250.00
	pack	Bell pepper yellow	6	143.00	₱858.00
	pack	Bell pepper green	6	143.00	₱858.00


Fertilizers:				
sack	a. Complete Fertilizer (14-14-14)	2	2780.00	₱5,560.00
sack	b. Urea (46-0-0)	2	3130.00	₱6,260.00
sack	c. Muriate of potash (0-0-60)	2	4030.00	₱8,060.00
sack	d. Organic Fertilizer	20	1540.00	₱30,800.00
sack	e. Dried chicken dung	40	448.00	₱17,920.00
liter	Pesticide (Deltacide)	2	5480.00	₱10,960.00
liter	Fungicide for greymold	2	1090.00	₱2,180.00
kg	Bactericide for bacterial spots	2	1990.00	₱3,980.00
pc	Ball pen - black	50	19.00	₱950.00
pc	Ball pen - blue	50	19.00	₱950.00
AMOUNT IN WORDS:			TOTAL	₱274,752.00
Two Hundred Seventy Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two Pesos Only				

In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed

Very truly yours


ROY VINCENT P. SINGCO
Municipal Mayor

Conforme:


CELESTIAL BONITE KIOK
Liver Pool Enterprises
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Date: _____

ALOBS NO:
Amount Php

JOAN F. NARVASA
Mun. Accountant